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15 % ASIAN AMERICAN

BUSINESS SUMMIT

October 18, 2024 // 9:00 A.M - 4:00P.M.

Venue: KPMG, 8350 Broad St, McLean, VA 22102

6th Floor Conference Center

#businesssummit2024 www.asian-americanchamber.org

Program Schedule

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

03:55 PM
04:00 PM

Set Up
Registration
Welcoming Remarks
Keynote Speakers
Pamela Phan, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Asia, U.S. Department of
Commerce
H.E. Dato' Seri Mohamed Nazri Abdul, Ambassador of Malaysia to the U.S.
Juan Pablo Segura, Chief Deputy Secretary of Commerce & Trade,
Secretary of Department of Commerce
Economic Outlook
Panel: Moving Beyond Al-Curious to Al-Powered: Developing Al Solutions
that Deliver Real Value & ROI
Lunch
Breakout Session |
e Expanding Business Internationally: Global Business Opportunities
e Navigating Startup Challenges
e Fueling Growth: Accessing the Capital You Need
Breakout Session |l
e Digital Fortresses: Building Strong Cyber Defences for Modern
Business
e Expanding US-Asia Trade: Unlocking New Markets and Opportunities
e Empowering Communities: CSR & Supplier Diversity in Action
Panel: Innovating Government: Leadership Perspectives from Federal
CIOs
Closing Remarks

Event Concludes



