

Program Schedule

8:00 AM	Set Up
9:00 AM	Registration
9:40 AM	Welcoming Remarks
10:00 AM	Keynote Speakers
	Pamela Phan, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Asia, U.S. Department of
	Commerce
	H.E. Dato' Seri Mohamed Nazri Abdul, Ambassador of Malaysia to the U.S.
	Juan Pablo Segura, Chief Deputy Secretary of Commerce & Trade,
	Secretary of Department of Commerce
10:30 AM	Economic Outlook
11:30 AM	Panel: Moving Beyond AI-Curious to AI-Powered: Developing AI Solutions
	that Deliver Real Value & ROI
12:30 PM	Lunch
01:00 PM	Breakout Session I
	 Expanding Business Internationally: Global Business Opportunities
	Navigating Startup Challenges
	 Fueling Growth: Accessing the Capital You Need
02:00 PM	Breakout Session II
	 Digital Fortresses: Building Strong Cyber Defences for Modern
	Business
	 Expanding US-Asia Trade: Unlocking New Markets and Opportunities
	 Empowering Communities: CSR & Supplier Diversity in Action
03:00 PM	Panel: Innovating Government: Leadership Perspectives from Federal
	CIOs
03:55 PM	Closing Remarks
04:00 PM	Event Concludes